COMPETITION JURY

ZAGREB TROPHY 2021
BOYS U14
GIANT SLALOM 16.02.2021
Official ranking

FI/S

TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAMIR SEFIC (CRO) COURSE CRVENI SPUST
REFEREE IVO DIMOV (BUL) START 1000 m
CHIEF OF RACE MIHAJLO DIM (CRO)  FINISH 750 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 11054/11/13
COURSESETTER CHRISTIAN VRDOLJAK (CRO)
FORERUNNERS -A- PIAVUCINIC (CRO) -B- TINVUCINIC (CRO)
-C- ZOE DRAGICEVIC (CRO) -D- BARBARA BOSNJAK (CRO)
GATES 36
DIRECTIONS 33
STARTING TIME 08:30
WEATHER : CLEAR SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE S:-5° F:-3°
LIST n°1120
Rank Bib. Name Year Natior Time Gap Points
1 38 VRDOLJAK Ziggy 2007 CRO 53.90 25
2 36 SPEGELJ Tine 2007 SLO 54.82 0.92 20
3 41  LJUTIC Hrvoje 2007 CRO 55.48 1.58 15
4 49 MORAVEK Pavel 2007 CZE 55.49 1.59 12
5 45 HALMAGYI Barna 2007 HUN 55.86 1.96 1
6 37 DEL Pino Caballero Alvaro 2007 ESP 56.09 2.19 10
7 28 GHIGNONI Leonardo 2007 ITA 56.28 2.38 9
8 53 MACUH Gasper 2007 SLO2 56.69 2.79 8
9 43 SOVINC Nik 2007 SLO 56.73 2.83 7
10 46 NEVIEROV Nicolo' 2007 ITA 56.95 3.05 6
11 32 TASIC Dusan 2007 SRB 57.06 3.16 5
12 40 STRKOLEC Jozef 2007 SVK 57.50 3.60 4
13 58 PEPEVNIK Rene 2007 SLO2 57.51 3.61 3
14 59 SOKOLOV Asparuh 2008 BUL 2 57.52 3.62 2
15 34 SZABO David 2007 SVK 57.77 3.87 1
16 51 JUHASZ Andras Samuel 2007 HUN 57.79 3.89
17 31 VARAKADJIEV Mihail 2007 BUL 58.34 4.44
18 39 ILIJEVSKI Matija 2007 SRB 58.57 4.67
19 29 FUCHS Filip 2007 CZE 58.74 4.84
20 50 KOVACHKI Georgi 2007 BUL 59.00 5.10
21 56 CVETOJEVIC Lukas 2007 CRO2 59.24 534
22 57 MAJOR Noel 2008 HUN2 59.34 544
23 35 MANNES Robin 2007 BEL 59.47 557
24 55 VRANDECIC Lovro 2008 CRO2 59.56 5.66
25 52 SCHNEIDER Briné 2008 HUN 59.75 5.85
26 48 KANTARDZIC Ahmed 2007 BIH 1:00.12 6.22
27 54 GREBENCHARSKI Boyan 2008 BUL 2 1:00.38 6.48
28 26 MORTILLA Luca 2007 ARG 1:00.71 6.81
29 63 BABIC Marko 2007 CRO 4 1:01.24 7.34
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ZAGREB TROPHY 2021
BOYS U14

GIANT SLALOM 16.02.2021

Official ranking

Name

Year

Natior Time

Gap Points

Rank Bib.
30 61
31 62
32 60
33 42
34 33

CVJETKO Juraj
LEINERT Leon
HRZINA Gabriel
DINGOVSKI Luka
PETRESKI Dalibor

Not classified

Did Not Finish (4)

27
30
44
47

DELIMUSTAFIC Timur
SCHNEIDER Milan
ZVEDELIK Vojtech
DANEV Martin

Technical Delegate: D. Sefic (CRO) #871
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2008
2007
2008
2008
2008

2008
2007
2007
2008

CRO 3 1:01.41
CRO 4 1:03.51
CRO 3 1:07.19
MKD  1:09.24
MKD 1:12.21
BIH
HUN
CZE
BUL

7.51
9.61
13.29
15.34
18.31

Timing & data : www.speed-timing.hr
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